Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10
Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2019

Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per scratch

Cadetti
Atleta

AMBROSI CURZIO
CARPINO GAETANO
D'AJELLO ROBERTO
DELIA VINCENZO

DI BENEDETTO

DI RUZZA MAURO
GIOVANNETTI

TIBERI SANDRO

DE MAGISTRIS
FIPALDINI PAOLO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
MILO DANIELE

TOZZI STEFANO
BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
SPAGNOLETTI MANOLO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MANZ| MARIO
MELLINA STEFANO
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO
TOSCANI GIULIO

DE OCAMPO MARIO
MANALILI GLENN
MORALES ROMEO
RAMIREZ DANIEL
RIVERA ALADIN
SANGUINSIN JIMMY
MAGALOTTI MARCO
MAGALOTTI ROBERTO
MASTROGIACOMO
TONELLI SAVERIO
CIOLI DANILO

CONTI VALERIO

GUIDI ANDREA

LAUDE CHRISTOPHER
LOPS NORBERTO
MURATORI BRUNO
PICCOLO LUIGI
RAFANAN MARIO
SATTANINO SANDRO
TORRES RICO
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
GENTILI SANDRO
LANI PIERO
MARENZONI EMILIO
PARENTI PAOLO

TILLI MIRO

TOGNI GIAMPIERO
AMBROSINI FABIO

Team

1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
10 - | Love Bowling
10 - | Love Bowling
10 - | Love Bowling
10 - | Love Bowling
10 - | Love Bowling
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
12 - Isola Puket

12 - Isola Puket

12 - Isola Puket

12 - Isola Puket

12 - Isola Puket

12 - Isola Puket

13 - Il Provinciano
13 - Il Provinciano
13 - Il Provinciano
13 - Il Provinciano
13 - Il Provinciano
13 - Il Provinciano
14 - Isola Dahlak

14 - Isola Dahlak

14 - Isola Dahlak

14 - Isola Dahlak

15 - La Pampa

15 - La Pampa

15 - La Pampa

15 - La Pampa

15 - La Pampa

15 - La Pampa

15 - La Pampa

15 - La Pampa

15 - La Pampa

15 - La Pampa

16 - M.S.F.

16 - M.S.F.

16 - M.S.F.

16 - M.S.F.

16 - M.S.F.

16 - M.S.F.

16 - M.S.F.

17 - RAFF Bowling

Migliori giocatori

Avg Hdp Scr

132
0
143
170
175
164
141
172
208
167
172
180
177
202
167
178
163
0
172
163
166
178
184
182
171
174
184
198
163
184
0
204
162
184
168
114
0
165
190
172
160
177
0
164
0
165
186
143
168

25
20
15
17
14
21
20
16
0
19
16
10
12
0
10
11
20
10
16
22
20
11
7
9
16
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
7
15
10
15
21
3
16
15
12
10
21
15
21
6
20
18

2.378
0
430
4.086
1.581
1.971
851
3.614
3.124
3.511
4.132
3.784
2.667
4.256
1.005
3.216
981
0
7.262
3.441
4.997
3.219
2.772
2.744
2.060
3.134
1.106
1.191
489
1.105
0
614
487
6.098
505
343
0
3.810
1.716
4.661
964
5.842
0
3.449
0
3.963
8.370
859
2.522

16

18

3
24
9
12
6
21
15
21
24
21
15
21
6
18
6

42
21
30
18
15
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45
6
15

Total

2.693

475
4.539
1.671
2.127

971
3.929
3.214
3.820
4.495
3.961
2.847
4.346
1.065
3.426
1.101

7.955
3.852
5.543
3.444
2.892
2.933
2.192
3.335
1.166
1.251
519
1.165

644
517
6.452
550
373

4.235
1.806
5.078
1.054
6.283

3.857

4.398
8.694
979
2.792



ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO

DERME PAOLO
MOCAVINI FABIO
MOCAVINI LUCA

CIANCARELLA FABIO
CONCEPTION ROLAND
DI LORETO CHRISTIAN
MENDOZA AUGURIO

MENDOZA RYAN

NIEDDU MAURIZIO

ROY MARK BALLESTA
SINGSON EDISON VILLA
TEMPERILLI STEFANO

BARTOLONI MAX

DE ANGELIS DARIO
GARGAMELLI GIULIANO

INDINO GIANNI

VARGAS VALENTINO

CARUSO DARIO
CLAPS TONINO
FRAIOLI LUCA

COCHI ANGELO

GAGLIARDI DOMENICO
LOMBARDI MASSIMO
MICCICHE CARMELO
ANTONUCCI IVANO

DI MOLFETTA AMERIGO
GABRIELIAN ARMANDO

VITIELLO DIEGO

PIANOZZA MASSIMO

ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
FASCIA FABIO

TACCHIO GIANLUCA

URZIA MASSIMO

CATUCCI ANGELO

DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO

BALDINI GIORGIO
BARONTINI

BARONTINI ALVARO
CAVALLARI MARCELLO

RICCIONI VIERI

STIPA GIANCARLO

ALOCCHI DARIO
BECUCCI PIERO

COLANERI MASSIMO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
PELLEGRINI PAOLO
BADOLATI ERNESTO

CARUSO FABIO

CROCE GIOVANNI
CROCE LORENZO
DI CLEMENTI BASILIO

FABRI CLAUDIO
GIORNI ENRICO
GUARINO GIANNI

LEGGERI EVARISTO

STOCCHI BRUNO
BARBONI NANDO

BERNARDI ROBERTO

DI PIO MARCO
GIUSTI ENRICO

17 - RAFF Bowling
17 - RAFF Bowling
17 - RAFF Bowling
17 - RAFF Bowling
17 - RAFF Bowling
18 - RBA Knights
18 - RBA Knights
18 - RBA Knights
18 - RBA Knights
18 - RBA Knights
18 - RBA Knights
18 - RBA Knights
18 - RBA Knights
18 - RBA Knights
19 - Stratiotai

19 - Stratiotai

19 - Stratiotai

19 - Stratiotai

19 - Stratiotai

2 - Bar Nino

2 - Bar Nino

2 - Bar Nino

20 - Strikeforce

20 - Strikeforce

20 - Strikeforce

20 - Strikeforce

21 - Technip

21 - Technip

21 - Technip

21 - Technip

22 - The Best of Flintstones
23 - The Bowlevards
23 - The Bowlevards
23 - The Bowlevards
23 - The Bowlevards
23 - The Bowlevards
24 - Tinky Winky
24 - Tinky Winky
24 - Tinky Winky
24 - Tinky Winky

3 - Tinky Winky 2
3 - Tinky Winky 2
3 - Tinky Winky 2
3 - Tinky Winky 2
3 - Tinky Winky 2
3 - Tinky Winky 2
4 - Tinky Winky 3
4 - Tinky Winky 3
4 - Tinky Winky 3
4 - Tinky Winky 3
4 - Tinky Winky 3
4 - Tinky Winky 3
4 - Tinky Winky 3
5 - Caimans

5 - Caimans

5 - Caimans

5 - Caimans

5 - Caimans

5 - Caimans

5 - Caimans

5 - Caimans

5 - Caimans

5 - Caimans

6 - Erresse Sport

6 - Erresse Sport

6 - Erresse Sport

6 - Erresse Sport

MARCOVALDI STEFANO 6 - Erresse Sport

12

22
18
10
20
20
10
10
10

20
22
22
20
20
25
15
25
20

10
15
21
10
10
20
10
15
25

10
10
25
13
22
15
14
15

20
20

20
20
15
15
20
17
25
20
16
25
10
18
25
10
17
10
11
15
25
25
20
25
25
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TANZI ROBERTO
VIRGILI DOMENICO
NUCCETELLI

PICCOTTI FRANCESCO

CAPPARUCCI ERNESTO

INTOGNA ROCCO
LOPALCO MIMMO
SERRANI UMBERTO
FALASCA ALESSIO
FIUMARA STEFANO
PIRACCINI STEFANO
BLIND

Eccellenza
Atleta

IRIDIO ANDREA
MANCINI SABATINO
SARAO GIORGIO
BEZZI PIERO
CALICCIA GIANLUCA
MAIO ALESSANDRO
MARSILI MIRKO
SCIO' DANIELE
BENVENGA FABRIZIO
CLEMENTE EMELITO
DIAZ GIAMPIER

DIAZ RICKY

FERMO RANDY

JOSE RONALDO
MAGALOTTI GIULIANO
MAGALOTTI SIMONE
MARSILI PIERPAOLO
PETROSSI LUCIANO
POLIMENI ROBERTO
TIMPANO ROMANO
SCQUIZZATO
ONESTI ARMANDO
ONESTI ROBERTO
DANCEL CLARITO
DIMASUPIL JOEL
RABANG WILFRED
BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
GREGORI MARCELLO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
BRETTI MAURIZIO

DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA
IMOLA MAURIZIO
MICCICHE LUCA
SALIS LUCA

DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE
SEBASTIANELLI
AMBROSI CLAUDIO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO

CECCHINELLI GIACOMO

DIENI PASQUALE
POLI ALDO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
FIGONI FRANCO
SCARPIGNATO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
BRUZZESE ANDREA

6 - Erresse Sport
6 - Erresse Sport
7 - smoke ring

7 - smoke ring

8 - Foonazi

8 - Foonazi

8 - Foonazi

8 - Foonazi

9 - | Ladroni

9 - | Ladroni

9 - | Ladroni

Team

10 - | Love Bowling

10 - | Love Bowling

10 - | Love Bowling

11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
12 - Isola Puket

13 - Il Provinciano

13 - Il Provinciano

13 - Il Provinciano

13 - Il Provinciano

13 - Il Provinciano

14 - Isola Dahlak

14 - Isola Dahlak

14 - Isola Dahlak

14 - Isola Dahlak

14 - Isola Dahlak

15 - La Pampa

16 - M.S.F.

17 - RAFF Bowling

17 - RAFF Bowling

18 - RBA Knights

18 - RBA Knights

18 - RBA Knights

2 - Bar Nino

2 - Bar Nino

2 - Bar Nino

20 - Strikeforce

20 - Strikeforce

20 - Strikeforce

20 - Strikeforce

20 - Strikeforce

21 - Technip

21 - Technip

21 - Technip

21 - Technip

22 - The Best of Flintstones
22 - The Best of Flintstones
22 - The Best of Flintstones
22 - The Best of Flintstones
23 - The Bowlevards

23 - The Bowlevards

24 - Tinky Winky

24 - Tinky Winky

24 - Tinky Winky

3 - Tinky Winky 2

3 - Tinky Winky 2

4 - Tinky Winky 3

6 - Erresse Sport

7 - smoke ring

174
165
175

182
164
168

174

Avg

177
186
178
187

175

187
202
186
160
187
202
201

189
188
171
182
204
191
192
174
195
176
211
192
204
202
211
186
180
188
197
170
195
176
188
196
207
168
196
200
196
183
199
199
183

14
21
14
10
20
10

21
18
10
14

Hdp
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4191
2.480
2.634

3.837
3.959
4.539

3.654

Scr

3.717
2.791
3.215
3.940

2.632

3.375
3.639
3.357
965
7.295
5.462
3.622

7.951
1.129
2.568
2.731
3.062
5.169
9.234
2.615
4.683
5.305
7.608
5.208
4.294
608
3.167
1.682
6.513
1.133
8.313
512
6.451
2.119
3.948
4.130
5.589
1.008
4.711
7.219
2.950
2.200
5.986
7.775
5.507

24
15
15

21
24
27

21

PP

21
15
18
21

15

18
18
18

39
27
18

42

15
15
15
27
48
15
24
30
36
27
21

15

36

42

33
12
21
21
27

24
36
15
12
30
39
30
0

4.515
2.753
2.838

4.065
4.490
5.037

3.984

Total

3.882
2.860
3.332
3.973

2.737

3.468
3.639
3.483
995
7.547
5.462
3.667

8.170
1.159
2.673
2.815
3.062
5.226
9.324
2.720
4.770
5.560
7.608
5.313
4.294
608
3.167
1.727
6.789
1.133
8.382
527
6.451
2.188
4.050
4.130
5.589
1.038
4.756
7.264
2.995
2.269
6.064
7.844
5.702



BUTI MASSIMO
CHIRIELEISON DARIO
FEDELI ANDREA

1ZZ] REMO

MAGINI MATTEO
TARANTINO MAURIZIO
TROIANI MARCO
ZACCARIA OSVALDO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
FABRIANI MARIO
LOPALCO ALDO
BUONANNO GIACOMO
PEZZALI GIANLUCA

Femminile

Atleta

DI BENEDETTO
FARULLA LAURA
MURA ROSINE
PELLEGRINI STELLA
ALOE ANTONIETTA
CARANNANTE
BALZANO ANNALISA
FANTI ANNARITA
ZEGA CHIARA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
DELOS SANTOS SONIA
SCARFIELLO BIAGINA
AUTORINO IVANA

DI MARTINO ANGELA
LOCATELLI ILARIA
PISINI ANNAMARIA
SOSA ALMA

CISCI SERENA
CARBONARI GIULIANA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
FIGUEROA RAFAELITA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI GIANCARLA
FONZO FRANCA
RIPANUCCI MARINA
GROSSI ILARIA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
GIRASOLI TERESA

DI GIALLORENZO
FEOLI ANNA
MARACCHINI MARTA
SANTUCCI CRISTINA

7 - smoke ring
7 - smoke ring
7 - smoke ring
7 - smoke ring
7 - smoke ring
7 - smoke ring
7 - smoke ring
7 - smoke ring
8 - Foonazi

8 - Foonazi

8 - Foonazi

9 - | Ladroni

9 - | Ladroni

Team
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
1 - Andamento Lento
10 - | Love Bowling
10 - | Love Bowling
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio
12 - Isola Puket
13 - Il Provinciano
14 - Isola Dahlak
15 - La Pampa
15 - La Pampa
17 - RAFF Bowling
17 - RAFF Bowling
18 - RBA Knights
19 - Stratiotai
20 - Strikeforce
21 - Technip
22 - The Best of Flintstones
22 - The Best of Flintstones
23 - The Bowlevards
23 - The Bowlevards
23 - The Bowlevards
23 - The Bowlevards
24 - Tinky Winky
24 - Tinky Winky
3 - Tinky Winky 2
4 - Tinky Winky 3
4 - Tinky Winky 3
8 - Foonzi
8 - Foonzi
9 - | Ladroni
9 - | Ladroni

199
204
192
193
200
187
189

195
184
200
196
202

Avg
168
149
125
137
176
136
191
178
169
166

157
142
164
186
152
160
153
166
173
178
177
153

162
169
164

147
146
129
165
155

156
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Hdp
18
32
35
35
13
35

11
18
20
35
35
30
21

30
24
29
20
25
11
12
29
30
23
18
21
25
33
34
35
21
28
30
27

7.794
3.069
576
5.810
601
2.623
4.552

4.097
6.104
3.003
5.896
7.886

Scr
3.535
1.348

751
1.236
2.650
1.633
2.303
4.826
4.068
2.003

473
426
3.955
2.790
1.827
1.440
6.888
2.501
1.038
3.743
5.324
1.380

1.459
3.560
3.936

3.090
1.756
1.940
1.987
2.796

4.221

39
15

30

14
24

21
33
15
30
39

PP
21

15
12
12
27
24
12

24
15
12

45
15

21
30

21
24

21
12
15
12
18

27

7.794
3.069
576
5.951
616
2.645
4.699

4.142
6.242
3.003
5.896
7.979

Total
3.943
1.618
961
1.506
2.899
2.053
2.450
5.180
4,524
2.372

578
516
4.543
2.991
2.238
1.710
8.343
2.843
1.188
4.073
5.783
1.650

1.639
3.989
4.488

3.756
2.170
2.465
2.314
3.327

4.980



